
 
Chester Bus Interchange
Garden City Post Office
Wepre War Memorial
Golftyn Quay Shopping Centre
Kelsterton Deeside College
Flint McDonalds
Wepre Quay Shopping Centre

10
0705
0722
0734

--
--
--

0747

10A
0718
0735
0747

--
0753
0803

--

10
0735
0752
0804

--
--
--

0817

10A
0748
0805
0817

--
0823
0833

--

10A
0818
0835
0847

--
0853
0903

--

10A 10 10A 10 10A 10A
0848

Then
at
these
mins

05 18 35 48

past
each
hour
until

1235
0905 22 35 52 05 1252
0917 34 47 04 17 1304

-- -- -- -- -- --
0923 -- 53 -- 23 --
0933 -- 03 -- 33 --

-- 47 -- 17 -- 1317

10A
1248
1305
1317

--
1323
1333

--

10
1305
1322
1334

--
--
--

1347

10A
1318
1335
1347

--
1353
1403

--

10
1335
1352
1405

--
--
--

1417

10A
1348
1405
1417

--
1423
1433

--

10A
1418
1435
1447

--
1453
1503

--

10A 10 10A 10 10A 10A
1448

Then
at
these
mins

05 18 35 48

past
each
hour
until

1735
1505 22 35 52 05 1752
1517 35 47 05 17 1805

-- -- -- -- -- --
1523 -- 53 -- 23 --
1533 -- 03 -- 33 --

-- 47 -- 17 -- 1817

10A
1748
1805
1817

--
1823
1833

--

 
Chester Bus Interchange
Garden City Post Office
Wepre War Memorial
Golftyn Quay Shopping Centre
Kelsterton Deeside College
Flint McDonalds
Wepre Quay Shopping Centre

10
1805
1822
1835

--
--
--

1847

10A
1818
1835
1847

--
1853
1903

--

10
1845
1900
1912

--
--
--

1925

10
1915
1930
1942

--
--
--

1955

10
2015
2028
2035
2039

--
--
--

10
2115
2128
2135
2139

--
--
--

10
2230
2243
2250

--
--
--

2259

 
Flint Aber Park
Kelsterton Deeside College
Golftyn Quay Shopping Centre
Wepre War Memorial
Garden City Post Office
Chester Bus Interchange

10
--
--

0624
0639
0651
0706

10
--
--

0654
0709
0721
0736

10A
0710
0723

--
0729
0741
0756

10
--
--

0724
0739
0751
0806

10A
0740
0753

--
0759
0811
0826

10
--
--

0754
0809
0821
0836

10A
0810
0823

--
0829
0841
0856

10A
0840
0853

--
0859
0911
0926

10A 10 10A 10 10A 10A
0910

Then
at
these
mins

-- 40 -- 10

past
each
hour
until

--
0923 -- 53 -- 23 --

-- 24 -- 54 -- 1354
0929 39 59 09 29 1409
0941 51 11 21 41 1421
0956 06 26 36 56 1436

10A
1410
1423

--
1429
1441
1456

10A
1440
1453

--
1459
1511
1526

10A
1510
1523

--
1529
1541
1556

10A 10 10A 10 10A 10A
1540

Then
at
these
mins

-- 10 -- 40

past
each
hour
until

--
1553 -- 23 -- 53 --

-- 54 -- 24 -- 1724
1559 09 29 39 59 1739
1611 21 41 51 11 1751
1626 36 56 06 26 1806

10A
1740
1753

--
1759
1811
1826

 
Flint Aber Park
Kelsterton Deeside College
Golftyn Quay Shopping Centre
Wepre War Memorial
Garden City Post Office
Chester Bus Interchange

10
--
--

1754
1809
1821
1836

10A
1810
1823

--
1829
1841
1856

10
--
--

1824
1837
1849
1904

10
--
--

1854
1907
1919
1934

10
--
--

1943
1952
2001
2014

10
--
--

2043
2052
2101
2114

10
--
--

2143
2152
2201
2214

 
Chester Bus Interchange
Garden City Post Office
Wepre War Memorial
Golftyn Quay Shopping Centre
Kelsterton Deeside College
Flint McDonalds
Wepre Quay Shopping Centre

10
0705
0722
0734

--
--
--

0747

10A
0718
0735
0747

--
0753
0803

--

10 10A 10 10A 10 10
0735

Then
at
these
mins

48 05 18 35

past
each
hour
until

1318
0752 05 22 35 52 1335
0804 17 34 47 04 1347

-- -- -- -- -- --
-- 23 -- 53 -- 1353
-- 33 -- 03 -- 1403

0817 -- 47 -- 17 --

10
1335
1352
1405

--
--
--

1417

10A 10 10A 10 10A 10A
1348

Then
at
these
mins

05 18 35 48

past
each
hour
until

1735
1405 22 35 52 05 1752
1417 35 47 05 17 1805

-- -- -- -- -- --
1423 -- 53 -- 23 --
1433 -- 03 -- 33 --

-- 47 -- 17 -- 1817

10A
1748
1805
1817

--
1823
1833

--

10
1805
1822
1835

--
--
--

1847

10A
1818
1835
1847

--
1853
1903

--

10
1845
1900
1912

--
--
--

1925

10
1915
1930
1942

--
--
--

1955

10
2015
2028
2035
2039

--
--
--

10
2115
2128
2135
2139

--
--
--

10
2230
2243
2250

--
--
--

2259

 
Flint Aber Park
Kelsterton Deeside College
Golftyn Quay Shopping Centre
Wepre War Memorial
Garden City Post Office
Chester Bus Interchange

10
--
--

0624
0639
0651
0706

10
--
--

0654
0709
0721
0736

10A
0710
0723

--
0729
0741
0756

10 10A 10 10A 10 10
--

Then
at
these
mins

40 -- 10 --

past
each
hour
until

1810
-- 53 -- 23 -- 1823

0724 -- 54 -- 24 --
0739 59 09 29 39 1829
0751 11 21 41 51 1841
0806 26 36 56 06 1856

10
--
--

1824
1837
1849
1904

10
--
--

1854
1907
1919
1934

10
--
--

1943
1952
2001
2014

10
--
--

2043
2052
2101
2114

10
--
--

2143
2152
2201
2214

 
Chester Bus Interchange
Garden City Post Office
Wepre War Memorial
Wepre Quay Shopping Centre
Golftyn Quay Shopping Centre

10
1043
1058
1109

--
1115

10 10 10
1143

Then
at
these
mins

43
past
each
hour
until

1743
1158 58 1758
1209 09 1809

-- -- --
1215 15 1815

10
1843
1856
1903

--
1908

10
1943
1956
2003

--
2008

10
2043
2056
2103

--
2108

10
2211
2224
2231
2240

--

10/10A Chester to Connahs Quay or Flint

via Blacon, Sealand and Queensferry - Valid from Sunday, April 11, 2021 to Thursday, September 9, 2021

Monday to Friday - Wepre Quay Shopping Centre

Monday to Friday - Chester Bus Interchange

Saturday - Wepre Quay Shopping Centre

Saturday - Chester Bus Interchange

Sunday - Golftyn Quay Shopping Centre



 
Golftyn Quay Shopping Centre
Wepre War Memorial
Garden City Post Office
Chester Bus Interchange

10
0924
0935
0946
1001

10 10 10
1024 Then

at
these
mins

24 past
each
hour
until

1824
1035 35 1835
1046 46 1846
1101 01 1901

10
1924
1934
1941
1954

10
2024
2034
2041
2054

10
2124
2134
2141
2154

Sunday - Chester Bus Interchange


	Monday to Friday - Wepre Quay Shopping Centre
	Monday to Friday - Chester Bus Interchange
	Saturday - Wepre Quay Shopping Centre
	Saturday - Chester Bus Interchange
	Sunday - Golftyn Quay Shopping Centre
	Sunday - Chester Bus Interchange

